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Legislation Number

SLE.42.01
SLE.42.02
SLE.42.03
SLE.42.04
SLE.42.04
SLE.42.05
SLE.42.06
SLE.42.07
SLE.42.08
SLE.42.09
SLE.42.10
SLE.42.11
SLE.42.12
SLE.42.13
SLE.42.14
SLE.42.15
SLE.42.16
SLE.42.17
SLE.42.18
SLE.42.19
SLE.42.20
SLE.42.21
SLE .42.22
SLE.42.23
SLE.42.24
SLE.42.25
SLE.42.26
SLE.42.27

P = Passed

42nd Legislative Session Index

Legislation Title
Campus City Relations Committee Structure
SIFE Conference
SPECIAL ORDER: Amendment to SLE.41.41- Student Association 2006-2007 Budget
Student Association Senate Apportionment
S.A\V.A.C. Chiefs’ Response Vehicle Light Bars
Annual Tier 2 Funding Disbursement
Club Hockey Funding
Spoken Writers Guild Funding
Dance-Dance Revolution Mats
Women's Club lce Hockey
Spoken Writers Guild Homecoming
Crew Club Docking
Crew Club Transporter
Amendment to SLE.41.20 Student Association Senate Attendance Policy
Outing Club Funding
Circle K to Leadership Conference
Auxiliary Services Student Membership
Downbhill Ski Club Winter Trip
Cheerleading Association’s Spring Competition
Social Justice Club Newsletter and Flyers
Bowling Club Trophy and Fees
Supreme Court Rules Enabling Act
All Campus Election Timeline Spring 2007
Field Hockey Club Funding
Chess Club Promotion Bill
Amendment to SLE.39.28 Student Association Election Law
SPECIAL ORDERS: Envy Step Team Transportation
Amendment to SLE.36.27 Student Association Financial Policy

F = Failed
W = Withdrawn

Senate Action

'U'Ué'ﬂ'U'UE'U‘U'U'U'U'U'U'U'UE'U'U'U'U'U'U'U'U'U'U'U

V/O = Overtured Veto
VIS = Veto Stands



Legislation Number
SLE.42.28
SLE.42.29
SLE.42.30
SLE.42.31
SLE.42.32
SLE.42.33
SLE.42.34
SLE.42.35
SLE.42.36
SLE.42.37
SLE.42.38
SLE.42.39
SLE.42.40
SLE.42.41
SLE.42.42
SLE.42.43
SLE.42.44
SLE.42.45
SLE.42.46
SLE.42.47
SLE.42.48
SLE.42.49
SLE.42.50
SLE.42.51
SLE.42.52
SLE.42.53
SLE.42.54
SLE.42.55
SLE.42.56
SLE.42.57
SLE.42.58
SLE.42.59
SLE.42.60

T= Tabled
P = Passed

Legislation Title
SPECIAL ORDERS: Spoken Writers Guild Venue Funds
Two and a Half Sexual Assauit Awareness Program
Habitat for Humanity Alternative Spring Break Funding
2007 Student Association Constitutional Revisions and Referendum Language
Amendment to Student Association Bill SLE.37.23 Presidential Appointments
SPECIAL ORDERS: Organization’s Tier Status for 2007-2008
SPECIAL ORDERS: Chinese Culture Club New Year Celebration
6505 to 6502 Funds Transfer
NAEA National Conference
Club Hockey Transfer of Funds
Women's Center Conference Sponsorship
B.A.S.I.C. Conference Funding
Circle K Conference Funding
Senate Oaths
Chinese Students and Scholars Association’s Yuan Xiao Festival
Amendment to SLE.39.28 Student Association Election Law
Social Justice Club Beehive Collective
Supreme Court Organization Procedure
SPECIAL ORDERS:WNYO, WTOP, and Oswegonian Frozen Four Broadcasting Trip
SAVAC EMS Teaching Day Conference Funding
Student Association 2007-2008 Budget
Student Association Programming Board Guidelines
PANGAIA Guest Speaker Funding
B.A.S.I.C.-ALLY INFUSED
SWG “GAME OVER”
Two and a Half Flyers
African Student Organization Dinner Celebration
Amendment to Student Association Bill SLE.42.32 Presidential Appointments
Amendment to SLE.35.51 Student Association Grant Policy
Student Association Senate Apportionment
AMA, Gas, and a Battle of the Bands
Title of Emeritus
SPECIAL ORDERS: Funds For a Really Great Lake Review

F = Failed
W = Withdrawn

Senate Action
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V/O = Qverturned Veto
V/S = Veto Stands



Legislation Number
SLE.42.61
SLE.42.62
RES.42.01
RES.42.02
RES.42.03
RES.42.04
RES.42.05
RES.42.06
RES.42.07
RES.42.08
RES.42.09
RES.42.10
RES.42.11
RES.42.12

P = Passed

Legislation Title
SPECIAL ORDERS: SAPB May Day Event Funding
LSU, BSU, ASO Leadership Retreat
Support for Legal and Safe Activities
2007 All-Campus Election Results
Thank You President Dan Tascarella
Thank You Sarah Smith
Thank You Vice President Natasha Mapes
Censure of Actions of Brody Mapes
Fair Negotiations
NYPIRG Consideration
Condolences to Virginia Tech Community
Thanks to Justin Colombo
Supreme Thank You to Benjamin R. Patterson
2007 Special Election Referendum Results

F = Failed
W = Withdrawn

Senate Action
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V/O = Overtumed Veto
V/S = Veto Stands



