

Website: www.oswego.edu/sa

202 Hewitt Union, Oswego, New York 13126 • Phone# (315) 312-3601 • Fax#: (315) 312-5410 • E-mail: sa@oswego.edu

Student Association Senate

State University of New York at Oswego

42nd Legislative Session

2006-2007

Dan Tascarella, Student Association President Natasha Mapes, Student Association Vice President Joshua Miller, Student Association Director of Finance

42nd Legislative Session Index

Legislation Number	Legislation Title	Senate Action
SLE.42.01	Campus City Relations Committee Structure	Р
SLE.42.02	SIFE Conference	Р
SLE.42.03	SPECIAL ORDER: Amendment to SLE.41.41- Student Association 2006-2007 Budget	Р
SLE.42.04	Student Association Senate Apportionment	Р
SLE.42.04	S.A.V.A.C. Chiefs' Response Vehicle Light Bars	Р
SLE.42.05	Annual Tier 2 Funding Disbursement	Р
SLE.42.06	Club Hockey Funding	Р
SLE.42.07	Spoken Writers Guild Funding	Р
SLE.42.08	Dance-Dance Revolution Mats	Р
SLE.42.09	Women's Club Ice Hockey	Р
SLE.42.10	Spoken Writers Guild Homecoming	Р
SLE.42.11	Crew Club Docking	W
SLE.42.12	Crew Club Transporter	Р
SLE.42.13	Amendment to SLE.41.20 Student Association Senate Attendance Policy	Р
SLE.42.14	Outing Club Funding	Р
SLE.42.15	Circle K to Leadership Conference	Р
SLE.42.16	Auxiliary Services Student Membership	Р
SLE.42.17	Downhill Ski Club Winter Trip	Р
SLE.42.18	Cheerleading Association's Spring Competition	Р
SLE.42.19	Social Justice Club Newsletter and Flyers	Р
SLE.42.20	Bowling Club Trophy and Fees	Р
SLE.42.21	Supreme Court Rules Enabling Act	W
SLE.42.22	All Campus Election Timeline Spring 2007	Р
SLE.42.23	Field Hockey Club Funding	Р
SLE.42.24	Chess Club Promotion Bill	Р
SLE.42.25	Amendment to SLE.39.28 Student Association Election Law	V/S
SLE.42.26	SPECIAL ORDERS: Envy Step Team Transportation	Р
SLE.42.27	Amendment to SLE.36.27 Student Association Financial Policy	Р
	F = Failed	V/O = Overturned Veto

W = Withdrawn

P = Passed

V/O = Overturned Veto V/S = Veto Stands

Legislation Number	Legislation Title	Senate Action
SLE.42.28	SPECIAL ORDERS: Spoken Writers Guild Venue Funds	Р
SLE.42.29	Two and a Half Sexual Assault Awareness Program	Р
SLE.42.30	Habitat for Humanity Alternative Spring Break Funding	Р
SLE.42.31	2007 Student Association Constitutional Revisions and Referendum Language	Р
SLE.42.32	Amendment to Student Association Bill SLE.37.23 Presidential Appointments	Р
SLE.42.33	SPECIAL ORDERS: Organization's Tier Status for 2007-2008	Р
SLE.42.34	SPECIAL ORDERS: Chinese Culture Club New Year Celebration	Р
SLE.42.35	6505 to 6502 Funds Transfer	Р
SLE.42.36	NAEA National Conference	Р
SLE.42.37	Club Hockey Transfer of Funds	Р
SLE.42.38	Women's Center Conference Sponsorship	Р
SLE.42.39	B.A.S.I.C. Conference Funding	Р
SLE.42.40	Circle K Conference Funding	Р
SLE.42.41	Senate Oaths	Р
SLE.42.42	Chinese Students and Scholars Association's Yuan Xiao Festival	Р
SLE.42.43	Amendment to SLE.39.28 Student Association Election Law	Т
SLE.42.44	Social Justice Club Beehive Collective	Р
SLE.42.45	Supreme Court Organization Procedure	Р
SLE.42.46	SPECIAL ORDERS:WNYO, WTOP, and Oswegonian Frozen Four Broadcasting Trip	Р
SLE.42.47	SAVAC EMS Teaching Day Conference Funding	Р
SLE.42.48	Student Association 2007-2008 Budget	Р
SLE.42.49	Student Association Programming Board Guidelines	Р
SLE.42.50	PANGAIA Guest Speaker Funding	Р
SLE.42.51	B.A.S.I.CALLY INFUSED	Р
SLE.42.52	SWG "GAME OVER"	Р
SLE.42.53	Two and a Half Flyers	Р
SLE.42.54	African Student Organization Dinner Celebration	Р
SLE.42.55	Amendment to Student Association Bill SLE.42.32 Presidential Appointments	Р
SLE.42.56	Amendment to SLE.35.51 Student Association Grant Policy	Р
SLE.42.57	Student Association Senate Apportionment	Р
SLE.42.58	AMA, Gas, and a Battle of the Bands	Р
SLE.42.59	Title of Emeritus	Р
SLE.42.60	SPECIAL ORDERS: Funds For a Really Great Lake Review	Р
T= Tabled	F = Failed	V/O = Overturned Veto
P = Passed	W = Withdrawn	V/S = Veto Stands

Legislation Number	Legislation Title	Senate Action
SLE.42.61	SPECIAL ORDERS: SAPB May Day Event Funding	Р
SLE.42.62	LSU, BSU, ASO Leadership Retreat	Р
RES.42.01	Support for Legal and Safe Activities	Р
RES.42.02	2007 All-Campus Election Results	Р
RES.42.03	Thank You President Dan Tascarella	Р
RES.42.04	Thank You Sarah Smith	Р
RES.42.05	Thank You Vice President Natasha Mapes	Р
RES.42.06	Censure of Actions of Brody Mapes	W
RES.42.07	Fair Negotiations	F
RES.42.08	NYPIRG Consideration	F
RES.42.09	Condolences to Virginia Tech Community	Р
RES.42.10	Thanks to Justin Colombo	Р
RES.42.11	Supreme Thank You to Benjamin R. Patterson	Р
RES.42.12	2007 Special Election Referendum Results	Р

P = Passed

F = Failed W = Withdrawn V/O = Overturned Veto V/S = Veto Stands